The fourth and last instalment shall be paid on or

before 31.8.2012.   

2. The above amount shall be kept in a fixed deposit in the name

of Ms. Taniksha. 

3. (a) Till  such amount  of Rs.10 lacs is  paid, the respondent

shall pay a monthly sum of Rs.7500/- (Rupees seven thousand

five hundred only) by the end of each month commencing from

September, 2008.

(b) That  the  petitioner  will  not  be  claiming  any  sums

towards  alimony and/or  maintenance  except  that  she  will  be

entitled  to  her  share  of  25%  in  the  immoveable  property